
CDCTA Dressage Combined Training Schooling Show III

Treasure Hill Farm October 15, 2023

Introductory A

 (C) Scheller Flemming, 

236 Elizabeth Rice Destiny Joy USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 67.813% 1

351 Emily Wilson I've Been Spotted USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 64.063% 2

238 Kathy Ewen Ranger USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 64.063% 3

96 Susan Hawkins Diesal USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 63.750% 4

179 Angelica Sonnema Jasper USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 62.813% 5

226 Erin Spanos Sweet Talkin Fella USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Adult Amateur 57.500% 6

169 Kaela Hoss Theo USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 63.438% 1

223 Ava Marks Gatsby USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 61.875% 2

171 Kira Olsson Zee Couldnt Resist USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 61.875% 2

189 Cameron Bartsch Walla Walla Rooster USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 61.250% 4

353 Ann Bowie Grizzly USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 Open 64.688% 1

Introductory B

 (C) Scheller Flemming, 

236 Elizabeth Rice Destiny Joy USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 68.125% 1

238 Kathy Ewen Ranger USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 62.500% 2

96 Susan Hawkins Diesal USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 61.875% 3

226 Erin Spanos Sweet Talkin Fella USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 60.313% 4

351 Emily Wilson I've Been Spotted USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 59.063% 5

206 Quinn Michels Bolivar H USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 66.563% 1

173 Ellie Frechette Walla Walla Rooster USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 66.250% 2

223 Ava Marks Gatsby USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 64.375% 3

222 Ava Marks English Princess USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 62.188% 4

353 Ann Bowie Grizzly USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Open 62.500% 1

Introductory C

 (C) Dannemann, 

164 Delaney Nelson Shez Only A Zippo USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 75.000% 1

219 Anne Rivers Bens Legacy USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Adult Amateur 72.250% 2

170 Jaelyn LeAnna Rockwood Genoa Gal USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 66.750% 3

177 Kassidi Murzyn Walla Walla Rooster USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 66.500% 4

200 Ashley LaFrance Misty USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Adult Amateur 59.250% 5

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Dannemann, 

219 Anne Rivers Bens Legacy USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 73.077% 1

206 Quinn Michels Bolivar H USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 58.846% 2

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Dannemann, 

199 Laura Sottile Sarde's Delicious USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 69.138% 1

194 Jennifer Brett Bridget Jones USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 59.310% 2

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Dannemann, 

221 Cally Hencey Perkins Cove USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 75.400% 2

225 Pat Neisser One Sweet Crimson USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 72.200% 3

194 Jennifer Brett Bridget Jones USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 57.600% 4

217 Colleen Bjorbekk Macchiato USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 56.600% 5

191 Gianna Graves Lucky Chips T Gamble USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 58.200% 1

233 Tracey Woods Valkyrie USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Open 76.400% 1

Musical Freestyle - Training Level

 (C) Dannemann, 

174 Sydney Goulding Inspired Design USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2023 JR/YR 73.235% 1
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First Level Test 1

 (C) Dannemann, 

242 Brooke Klenk Catiano USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Open 75.370% 1

221 Cally Hencey Perkins Cove USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 72.593% 2

233 Tracey Woods Valkyrie USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Open 70.741% 3

178 Kimberly Bienkowski Victorious USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 70.741% 4

165 Julia Lamotte Outgreygous USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 70.370% 5

First Level Test 2

 (C) Dannemann, 

242 Brooke Klenk Catiano USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 Open 71.212% 1

165 Julia Lamotte Outgreygous USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 70.455% 2

Second Level Test of Choice

 (C) Dannemann, 

224 Susan Franz Schnucki 47 USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 74.643% 1

224 Susan Franz Schnucki 47 USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 74.615% 2

Fourth Level Test of Choice

 (C) Dannemann, 

349 Linda Roache Kynynmont Laney USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 66.579% 1

WD Basic Level Test of Choice

 (C) Dannemann, 

199 Laura Sottile Sarde's Delicious WDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022 Adult Amateur 80.000% 1

220 Thomas Rogers Zee Couldnt Resist WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 75.962% 2

199 Laura Sottile Sarde's Delicious WDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022 Adult Amateur 71.739% 3

WD Level 1 Test of Choice

 (C) Dannemann, 

198 Karen Norton Red Baron WDAA Level 1 Test 2 2022 Adult Amateur 76.111% 1

198 Karen Norton Red Baron WDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 72.800% 2
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